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AGENDA: Roadside Safety Design (3-Day) 
Baton Rouge LA 

8/17/2021 - 8/19/2021 
Session No. 20211011 

Instructors: Elliott Moore and Jeff Jasper 
 

No. Title  Duration 
Min. 

Start 
Time 

End 
Time 

Instr. 

DAY 1 
1 Introduction  90 8:00 9:30  
 BREAK  15 9:30 9:45  

2 Clear Zone  100 9:45 11:25  
 Lunch  60 11:25 12:25  

3 Drainage Devices  50 12:25 1:15  
 BREAK  10 1:15 1:25  

4 Crash Testing  50 1:25 2:15  
EX1 Clear Zone Exercise with break  40 2:15 2:55  

5 Roadside Highway Appurtenances  50 2:55 3:45  
6 Roadside Objects  45 3:45 4:30  

DAY 2 
 Review of Day 1  15 8:00 8:15  

7 Introduction to Barrier  60 8:15 9:15  
 BREAK  10 9:15 9:25  

8 Flexible Barrier  65 9:25 10:30  
 BREAK  10 10:30 10:40  

9 Semi Rigid Barriers  50 10:40 11:30  
 LUNCH  60 11:30 12:30  

9 Semi Rigid Barriers (cont.)  60 12:30 1:30  
 BREAK  10 1:30 1:40  

10 Rigid Barriers  50 1:40 2:30  
12 Length of Need  60 2:30 3:30  

EX2 Design Workshop with Break  60 3:30 4:30  
DAY 3 

 Review of Day 2  15 8:00 8:15  
11 Barrier End Treatments  75 8:15 9:30  
 BREAK  10 9:30 9:40  

13 Bridge Rails and Transitions  60 9:40 10:40  
 BREAK  10 10:40 10:50  

14 Aesthetic Barriers  40 10:50 11:30  
 LUNCH  60 11:30 12:30  

15 Crash Cushions  60 12:30 1:30  
 BREAK  10 1:30 1:40  

16 Urban Environments  60 1:40 2:40  
 Close-Out  10 2:40 2:50  
 Exam & Evaluations  60 2:50 3:50  

 


